
DBC Radio Savannah-Hilton Head 2021 Q3 Quarterly Issues Report
Identified Savannah-Hilton Head Community Issues:

Local government, patriotism, girls empowerment, Girl Scouts, hunger, community advocacy,
Healthy Savannah, back to School, Poverty, Community Service, Hurricane Preparedness, 

Latina Community, Veterans/First Responders, Women in Business, children’s health, animal 
advocacy, media/film, pregnancy loss

Sunday July 4, 2021
S2S Facts, Founder Donna Williams
Leopold’s Ice Cream “I Pledge” for kids for the month of July, Stratten Leopold

Sunday July 11,2021
Step Up Savannah, Director Alicia Monique Johnson 21 mins
Girl Scouts of Historic Georgia Quest Fest, Director Sue Else 8mins

Sunday July 18,2021
T.I.A. Through It All, Founder Tia Brightwell 18mins
Pack Savannah + Eicholz Law Firm Campaign Fundraiser “Hunger Does Not Take A 
Summer Vacay”, Pack founder Malena Stone with David Eicholz of the Eicholz Law 
Firm

Sunday July 25,2021
Savannah Rotary Club President Induction Marjorie Young 10mins
Mountain Filmfest Savannah Leslie Carrey Director 5mins
Agenda Latina, Founder Lisette Ricelli 8 mins
Terra Silver, Founder Infancy and Pregnancy Loss walk 6mins

Sunday August 1, 2021
Wag O Ween 2021 Renegade Paws Rescue, Hipster Hound 16 mins
Beach HS Medical Clinic with SJCHS Nurse White, 10 mins

Sunday August 8,2021
Healthy Savannah, August Breastfeeding Month Dr.Nandi Marshall 8 mins
Manhood Mindset Dr. Christopher Pugh 5 mins
4 the Jewel N U Domestic Violence Walk and Awareness, Karen Alston 10mins



Sunday August 15th, 2021
Healthy Savannah

Sunday August 22nd, 2021
Blessings in a Bookbag Back to School 

Sunday August 29,2021
Savannah Rotary Club

Sunday September 5,2021
Step Up Savannah

Sunday September 12,2021
Hurricane Preparedness with Chatham Emergency Management Agency

Sunday September 19,2021
Agenda Latina with Lissette Riccelli

Sunday September 26,2021
Polo 4 Heroes fundraiser with David Moses to benefit veterans and first responders
 


